Tues. 10/30/2018

Olympus @ Spring View

Glen Edwards @ Granite Oaks

Thurs. 11/1/2018

Granite Oaks @ Olympus  

Spring View @ Glen Edwards  

Tues. 11/6/2018

Olympus @ Antelope Crossing 

Glen Edwards @ Silverado

Creekview Ranch @ Spring View

LEAGUE PLAY BEGINS

Thurs. 11/8/2018

Cooley @ Eich  

Spring View @ Antelope Crossing  

Silverado @ Buljan   

Tues. 11/13/2018

Buljan @ Antelope Crossing  

Silverado @ Cooley   

Granite Oaks @ Spring View   

Thurs. 11/15/2018

Antelope Crossing @ Granite Oaks                   

Eich @ Buljan  

Spring View  @ Silverado  

Tues. 11/27/2018

Silverado @ Antelope Crossing   

Cooley @ Spring View   

Granite Oaks @ Eich  

Buljan BYE

Thurs. 11/29/2018

Granite Oaks @ Silvera do  

Eich @ Spring View  

Buljan @ Cooley   

Antelope Crossing BYE

Tues. 12/4/2018

Buljan @ Granite Oaks   

Eich @ Silverado   

Antelope Crossing @ Cooley   

Spring View BYE

Thurs. 12/6/2018

Spring View @ Buljan  

Antelope Crossing @ Eich   

Cooley @ Granite Oaks  

Silverado BYE

